
 

 
 
 

 
                 
            Community Connections Coffee for all parents and carers 
                                 Military Coffee Mornings 2023/24   
 

 
Dear parents, 
 
As part of our Parental Engagement we are going to run in cooperation with the Moray Council 
Family Learning Team monthly events in the Community Connection Room of our school. 
On every first Monday of a month (changed dates for holiday months) we will have drop in 
sessions for all interested parents on different aspects of Health and Wellbeing and other 
interesting areas. 
 
On every first Thursday of a month (changed dates for holiday months) we are hosting a drop in 
coffee morning for all military parents. 
We are now also offering a coffee morning to support with anxiety once a term. 
 

 
Achieving 
November  
 

 

 
Thursday 09.11.2023 
9.15 -10.15  
Maths on Toast – Maths
support at home  
NMACC / BBK  
 

 

  
Monday 06.11.23  
9.15 - 10.15 am 

Military 
coffee 
morning  
 

 
 

Nurtured  
Decembe
r 
  

 

 
Thursday 07.12.2023 
9.15 - 10.15  
Understanding 
emotions  
M ST/ BBK  
 
 

 

 
Tuesday 19.12.2023   
9.15am – 10.15am 
 
Anxiety Support  
Coffee morning 

 
Monday 04.12.23       
9.15 - 10.15 am 

Military coffee 
morning  
 

 

 
Active  
Januar
y 
  

 

 
Thursday 11.01.2024 
9.15 - 10.15  
Active schools  
CR/ BBK  
 

 

  
Monday 08.01.24  
9.15 - 10.15 am 

Military coffee 
morning   
 

 

 

       

      FROM A LITTLE ACORN GROWS A MIGHTY OAK 
ACHIEVEMENT   COOPERATION    OUTSTANDING BEHAVIOUR     RESPECT    NEW BEGINNINGS 

 
 
 



 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Respected 
 February  
 

 
 

 
Wednesday 
07.02.2024  
 9.15 - 10.15  
Sleep Information 
session  
NMACC/ BBK  
 

 

  
 
 
 
 
Monday 05.02.24 
 9.15 - 10.15 am 
 
Military coffee morning  

 
 
Responsible  
March  
 

 
 
Thursday 07.03.2024 - 
9.15 - 10.15  
Budgeting  
M ST/ BBK  

 

 

Tuesday 19.03.2024   

9.15am – 10.15am 

Anxiety Support  
Coffee morning 
 

 
 
Monday 04.03.24 
 9.15 - 10.15 am 
Military coffee morning  

April  
 

 
Thursday 18.04.2024 - 
9.15 - 10.15  
Why almost everyone 
hates Maths 
NMACC/ BBK    
 

  
Monday 15.04.24 
 9.15 - 10.15  
 
Military coffee morning  

 
Included  
May  
 

 
Thursday 09.05.2024 - 
9.15 - 10.15  
 
Additional Support 
Needs coffee morning  
BBK  

 
Tuesday 14.05.2024   
9.15am – 10.15am 
 
Anxiety Support  
Coffee morning 

 
Monday 06.05.24 
 9.15 - 10.15  
 
Military coffee morning   

   Monday 03.06.24 9.15 - 
10.15 
Military coffee morning  
 

 

 

       

      FROM A LITTLE ACORN GROWS A MIGHTY OAK 
ACHIEVEMENT   COOPERATION    OUTSTANDING BEHAVIOUR     RESPECT    NEW BEGINNINGS 

 
 
 


